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Traffic Reports
Visits

   Report Description

Report Description: Visits during the month of February 2006
Report Range: Month of February 2006
Report Scope: Historical Data

   Historic Breakdown

Apr
2005

May
2005

Jun
2005

Jul
2005

Aug
2005

Sep
2005

Oct
2005

Nov
2005

Dec
2005

Jan
2006

Feb
2006

Mar
2006

0

4,000

8,000

12,000

16,000

   Breakdown

Feb
1

3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 
0

155

310

465

620

Average Current

www.deepmetrix.com


Page 2

Copyright ©1996-2003 DeepMetrix Corporation

Date Total
Visits

Average
Visits

Historically
Change

Percent
of Total
Visits

Wed Feb 1st, 2006 452 420.59 -31 3.44%
Thu Feb 2nd, 2006 382 387.11 -186 2.91%
Fri Feb 3rd, 2006 379 375.48 -184 2.88%
Sat Feb 4th, 2006 382 321.02 -208 2.91%
Sun Feb 5th, 2006 393 356.54 -140 2.99%
Mon Feb 6th, 2006 583 451.46 +108 4.43%
Tue Feb 7th, 2006 592 438.02 +172 4.50%
Wed Feb 8th, 2006 533 420.59 +81 4.05%
Thu Feb 9th, 2006 554 387.11 +172 4.21%
Fri Feb 10th, 2006 436 375.48 +57 3.32%
Sat Feb 11th, 2006 394 321.02 +12 2.00%
Sun Feb 12th, 2006 365 356.54 -28 2.78%
Mon Feb 13th, 2006 545 451.46 -38 4.15%
Tue Feb 14th, 2006 601 438.02 +9 4.57%
Wed Feb 15th, 2006 544 420.59 +11 4.14%
Thu Feb 16th, 2006 440 387.11 -114 3.35%
Fri Feb 17th, 2006 410 375.48 -26 3.12%
Sat Feb 18th, 2006 384 321.02 -10 2.92%
Sun Feb 19th, 2006 424 356.54 +424 3.23%
Mon Feb 20th, 2006 503 451.46 +503 3.83%
Tue Feb 21st, 2006 469 438.02 +469 3.57%
Wed Feb 22nd, 2006 523 420.59 +523 3.98%
Thu Feb 23rd, 2006 474 387.11 +474 3.61%
Fri Feb 24th, 2006 469 375.48 +469 3.57%
Sat Feb 25th, 2006 415 321.02 +415 3.16%
Sun Feb 26th, 2006 496 356.54 +496 3.77%
Mon Feb 27th, 2006 500 451.46 +500 3.80%
Tue Feb 28th, 2006 506 438.02 +506 3.85%

13,148 10,597
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